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FIS ALPINE JUNIOR SKI
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
TARVISIO 2025

From 24 February to 6 March 2025, Friuli

Venezia Giulia will host the FIS Alpine Junior

World Ski Championships.

Are you ready to attend the most important
international youth event, where the world's
best young alpine skiers aged between
15 and 20 years including those who have
already made their debut in FIS World Cup,
will showcase their talents in the 6 events
of Alpine Skiing?!

100% pure adrenaline on the ‘Queen
of Speed’ the Prampero slope.
100% technical skills on the Priesnig B.

And on the 26th of February, in the heart
of Tarvisio, don't miss the Opening
Ceremony that officially announces the start
of the Championships. Even set to host

the medal ceremonies and the official bib draws.

“IF EVERYTHING SEEMS UNDER
CONTROL, YOU'RE NOT GOING FAST
ENOUGH"

DATE

Mon 24.02

Tue 25.02

Wed 26.02

Thu 27.02

Fri 28.02

Sat 01.03

Sun 02.03

Mon 03.03

Tue 04.03

Wed 05.03

Thu 06.03

EVENT

Arrival day

DH training women

DH training men

DH training women

DH training men

Opening Ceremony

DH women

DH men

Award Ceremony DH

SG women

TG women

Award Ceremony

SG, TC women

SG men

TC men

Award Ceremony

SG, TC men

Alpine team event
Award Ceremony TP

Public Draw GS women

GS women

Award Ceremony

GS women

Public Draw GS men

GS men

Award Ceremony GS men

SL women

Award Ceremony

SL women

SL men

Award Ceremony SL men

LOCATION

Di Prampero
slope

Di Prampero
slope

Di Prampero
slope

Di Prampero
slope

Tarvisio
Medal Plaza

Di Prampero
slope
Di Prampero
slope
Tarvisio
Medal Plaza

Di Prampero
slope
Priesnig B slope
Tarvisio
Medal Plaza
Di Prampero
slope
Priesnig B slope
Tarvisio
Medal Plaza
Di Prampero
slope
Di Prampero
slope
Di Prampero
slope
Priesnig B slope
Tarvisio
Medal Plaza

Tarvisio
Medal Plaza

Priesnig B slope

Tarvisio
Medal Plaza

Priesnig B slope

Tarvisio
Medal Plaza

Priesnig B slope

Finish Area

TIME

11:00
12:00
11:00
12:00
18:30
11:00
12:00
18:00
10:30
13:30
18:00
10:30
13:30
18:00
12:00
18:00
18:15
9:30-13:00
18:00
18:15
9:30-13:00
18:00
9:30-13:00
18:00

9:30-13:00

End
of the race
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HOW
TO GET

BY AIR (%)

TRIESTE AIRPORT

Via Aquileia, 46

34077 Ronchi dei Legionari
(Gorizia)

Distance from Tarvisio: 134 km
(Highway)

MARCO POLO
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Viale Galileo Galilei, 30

30173 Venice

Distance from Tarvisio: 210 km
(Highway)

Tarvisio is also well served by

the airports of Klagenfurt and Ljubljana.

EMPORIOADV

BY CAR @)

Using the following highways:
A4 Torino/Trieste

A23 Palmanova/Udine/Tarvisio
A28 Portogruaro/Conegliano

BY TRAIN

TRENITALIA
Trieste Airport-Tarvisio Boscoverde

Tarvisio Boscoverde train station

is the main station and has good
connections with several daily runs
to Udine, Trieste (Trieste Airport)
and Venice, as well as with Villach,
Klagenfurt and Graz in Austria.

www.tarvisio2025.it
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