







JWSC TARVISIO
2025 FIS ALPINE JUNIOR WORLD
SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS



24.02-06.03

FIS ALPINE JUNIOR SKI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TARVISIO 2025

From 24 February to 6 March 2025, Friuli Venezia Giulia will host the FIS Alpine Junior World Ski Championships.

Are you ready to attend the most important international youth event, where the world's best young alpine skiers aged between 15 and 20 years including those who have already made their debut in FIS World Cup, will showcase their talents in the 6 events of Alpine Skiing?!

100% pure adrenaline on the 'Queen of Speed' the Prampero slope.
100% technical skills on the Priesnig B.

And on the **26th of February**, in the **heart of Tarvisio**, don't miss the **Opening Ceremony** that officially announces the start of the Championships. Even set to host the medal ceremonies and the official bib draws.

"IF EVERYTHING SEEMS UNDER CONTROL, YOU'RE NOT GOING FAST ENOUGH"

DATE	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME
Mon 24.02	Arrival day		
Tue 25.02	DH training women	Di Prampero slope	11:00
	DH training men	Di Prampero slope	12:00
Wed 26.02	DH training women	Di Prampero slope	11:00
	DH training men	Di Prampero slope	12:00
	Opening Ceremony	Tarvisio Medal Plaza	18:30
Thu 27.02	DH women	Di Prampero slope	11:00
	DH men	Di Prampero slope	12:00
	Award Ceremony DH	Tarvisio Medal Plaza	18:00
Fri 28.02	SG women	Di Prampero slope	10:30
	TG women	Priesnig B slope	13:30
	Award Ceremony SG, TC women	Tarvisio Medal Plaza	18:00
Sat 01.03	SG men	Di Prampero slope	10:30
	TC men	Priesnig B slope	13:30
	Award Ceremony SG, TC men	Tarvisio Medal Plaza	18:00
Sun 02.03	Alpine team event	Di Prampero slope	12:00
	Award Ceremony TP	Di Prampero slope	18:00
	Public Draw GS women	Di Prampero slope	18:15
Mon 03.03	GS women	Priesnig B slope	9:30-13:00
	Award Ceremony GS women	Tarvisio Medal Plaza	18:00
	Public Draw GS men	Tarvisio Medal Plaza	18:15
Tue 04.03	GS men	Priesnig B slope	9:30-13:00
	Award Ceremony GS men	Tarvisio Medal Plaza	18:00
Wed 05.03	SL women	Priesnig B slope	9:30-13:00
	Award Ceremony SL women	Tarvisio Medal Plaza	18:00
Thu 06.03	SL men	Priesnig B slope	9:30-13:00
	Award Ceremony SL men	Finish Area	End of the race







BY AIR (*

TRIESTE AIRPORT

Via Aquileia, 46 34077 Ronchi dei Legionari (Gorizia) Distance from Tarvisio: 134 km (Highway)

MARCO POLO INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Viale Galileo Galilei, 30 30173 Venice Distance from Tarvisio: 210 km (Highway)

Tarvisio is also well served by the airports of Klagenfurt and Ljubljana.

BY CAR

Using the following highways: A4 Torino/Trieste A23 Palmanova/Udine/Tarvisio A28 Portogruaro/Conegliano

BY TRAIN



Trieste Airport-Tarvisio Boscoverde

Tarvisio Boscoverde train station is the main station and has good connections with several daily runs to Udine, Trieste (Trieste Airport) and Venice, as well as with Villach, Klagenfurt and Graz in Austria.

www.tarvisio2025.it

















